
 2016 BOR System Office

Holiday Schedule

Actual Date in 2016 HOLIDAY OBSERVED ON

January 1 New Year's Day Friday, January 1, 2016

January 15 Martin Luther King's Day Monday, January 18, 2016

February 12 Lincoln's Birthday Friday, February 12, 2016

February 22 Washington's Birthday Monday, February 15, 2016

March 25 Good Friday/Day of Prayer Friday, March 25, 2016

May 30 Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016

July 4 Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016

September 5 Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016

October 10 Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016

November 11 Veteran's Day Friday, November 11, 2016*

Veteran's Day (SUOAF) Friday, November 25, 2016

November 24 Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016

December 25 Christmas Day Monday, December 26, 2016

*Floating holiday for M/C employees.  

  Veteran's Day can be observed on 11/11/16 or 11/25/16.

The first Holiday  (New Years) for 2017 falls on Monday, January 2, 2017.


